Product Manual
BUDDy GEL Battery
GFM Series
GFM Series Valve Regulated Sealed Lead Acid Battery
Characteristics
Unique structural design, so that the current distribution is uniform, excellent conductivity, battery
internal  Low resistance to avoid thermal runaway, ensuring the reliability and safety of the
battery�

  T
ec
h
n
o
lo
g
y
Terminal Voltage (V) and Discharge Time
Float Charging Characteristics
Capacity Retention Characteristic
Effect of Temperature on Float Life
Temperature Effects in Relation to
Battery Capacity
Cycle Life Relation to Depth of Discharge
GFM-2500 131.02 2500 492 352 341 350
GFM-3000 178.02 3000 712 353 338 356
Battery type Rated voltag
Voltage(V)
Rated Capacity
C10(Ah)
Overall dimensions (mm)
L W H LH
Reference weight
(kg)
Terminal Model
GFM-100 6.02 100 174 80 223 252 φ16-M6
GFM-150 7.62 150 170 100 206 215 φ18-M8
GFM-200 12.82 200 174 112 335 344 φ20-M8
GFM-250 13.72 250 174 112 335 344 φ20-M8
GFM-300 18.02 300 176 156 330 339 φ20-M8
GFM-350 19.02 250 176 156 330 339 φ20-M8
GFM-400 24.02 400 211 176 330 339 φ20-M8
GFM-450 25.02 450 211 176 330 339 φ20-M8
φ20-M8
φ20-M8
GFM-500 28.72 500 243 174 330 339
GFM-600 35.02 600 302 176 330 339
GFM-700 37.02 700 302 176 330 339 φ20-M8
GFM-800 47.52 800 411 175 330 339 φ20-M8
φ20-M8
φ20-M8
GFM-1000 57.52 1000 479 175 330 339
GFM-1200 62.02 1200 479 175 330 339
GFM-1500 93.02 1500 404 355 343 352 φ20-M8
φ20-M8
φ20-M8
φ20-M8
φ20-M8
GFM-2000 115.52 2000 492 352 341 350
GFM-2200 124.02 2200 492 352 341 350
Series model technical parameters
Accord
A
n